10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

DATE: Friday October 3

LOCATION: Moot Courtroom (2nd Floor, Law Centre)

BRIMACOMBE MOOT JUDGE(S): Professor Peter Sankoff and Professor Matthew Lewans

NAME DATE TIME
Willis, Nicholas Friday, October 3 9:00am
Carruthers, lan Friday, October 3 9:08am
Austin, Jonathon Friday, October 3 9:16am
Funk, Adrienne Friday, October 3 9:24am
Camenzind, Alexander Friday, October 3 9:32am
Canniff, Lauren Friday, October 3 9:40am
BREAK 9:47am - 10:00am
Chu, Danielle Friday, October 3 10:00am
Deren, Mandi Friday, October 3 10:08am
Peachman, William Friday, October 3 10:16am
Alzaman, Sam Friday, October 3 10:24am
Adair, Geoff Friday, October 3 10:32am
Ahmed, Sanjana Friday, October 3 10:40am
BREAK 10:47am - 11:10am
Bencic, Ryan Friday, October 3 11:10am
Campbell, Taylor Friday, October 3 11:18am
Hole, Kathryn Friday, October 3 11:26am
Kutinsky, Damien Friday, October 3 11:34am
Ollenberger, Adam Friday, October 3 11:42am
Park, James Friday, October 3 11:50am
LUNCH 11:57am - 1:00pm

Page 1

Davies

Davies

Davies

Davies

Davies

Davies

Davies

Davies

Davies

Davies



DATE: Friday October 3
LOCATION: Moot Courtroom (2nd Floor, Law Centre)

BRIMACOMBE MOOT JUDGE(S): Professor Peter Sankoff and Professor Matthew Lewans

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

NAME DATE TIME
Boutillier, Allison Friday, October 3 1:00pm
Genuis, Fraser Friday, October 3 1:08pm
Jankowski, Adrian Friday, October 3 1:16pm
Kolida, Paul Friday, October 3 1:24pm
Larochelle, Brianne Friday, October 3 1:32pm
Lawrence, Andrew Friday, October 3 1:40pm
BREAK 1:47pm-2:00pm
Brannen, Thomas Friday, October 3 2:00pm
Dawson, Cory Friday, October 3 2:08pm
Hittinger, Christine Friday, October 3 2:16pm
Low, Michael Friday, October 3 2:24pm
Molineux, Michelle Friday, October 3 2:32pm
Purser, Stacey Friday, October 3 2:40pm
BREAK 2:47pm-3:00pm
Mandlis, Lane Friday, October 3 3:00pm
Titi, Filippa Friday, October 3 3:08pm
Sommerfeldt, David Friday, October 3 3:16pm
Swanberg, Michael Friday, October 3 3:24pm
van Engen, William Friday, October 3 3:32pm
Ackland, Cody Friday, October 3 3:40pm
BREAK 3:47pm-4:00pm
Fleming, Conor Friday, October 3 4:00pm
Eadie, Kaila Friday, October 3 4:08pm
Layton, Therese Friday, October 3 4:16pm
Dunn, Marianne Friday, October 3 4:24pm
Wong, George Friday, October 3 4:32pm

Page 2




42

DATE: Friday October 3
LOCATION: Moot Courtroom (2nd Floor, Law Centre)

BRIMACOMBE MOOT JUDGE(S): Professor Peter Sankoff and Professor Matthew Lewans

NAME DATE

TIME

Arsenault, Jeffrey Friday, October 3

4:40pm

Page 3




