### **DATE:** Friday October 3

LOCATION: Moot Courtroom (2nd Floor, Law Centre)

### BRIMACOMBE MOOT JUDGE(S): Professor Peter Sankoff and Professor Matthew Lewans

	NAME	DATE	TIME	
1	Willis, Nicholas	Friday, October 3	9:00am	
2	Carruthers, Ian	Friday, October 3	9:08am	
3	Austin, Jonathon	Friday, October 3	9:16am	
4	Funk, Adrienne	Friday, October 3	9:24am	
5	Camenzind, Alexander	Friday, October 3	9:32am	
6	Canniff, Lauren	Friday, October 3	9:40am	
	BREAK		9:47am - 10:00am	
7	Chu, Danielle	Friday, October 3	10:00am	
8	Deren, Mandi	Friday, October 3	10:08am	
9	Peachman, William	Friday, October 3	10:16am	Davies
10	Alzaman, Sam	Friday, October 3	10:24am	Davies
11	Adair, Geoff	Friday, October 3	10:32am	Davies
12	Ahmed, Sanjana	Friday, October 3	10:40am	Davies
	BREAK		10:47am - 11:10am	
13	Bencic, Ryan	Friday, October 3	11:10am	Davies
14	Campbell, Taylor	Friday, October 3	11:18am	Davies
15	Hole, Kathryn	Friday, October 3	11:26am	Davies
16	Kutinsky, Damien	Friday, October 3	11:34am	Davies
17	Ollenberger, Adam	Friday, October 3	11:42am	Davies
18	Park, James	Friday, October 3	11:50am	Davies
	LU	NCH	11:57am - 1:00pm	
	-		-	

### **DATE:** Friday October 3

LOCATION: Moot Courtroom (2nd Floor, Law Centre)

# BRIMACOMBE MOOT JUDGE(S): Professor Peter Sankoff and Professor Matthew Lewans

NAME	DATE	TIME
19 Boutillier, Allison	Friday, October 3	1:00pm
20 Genuis, Fraser	Friday, October 3	1:08pm
21 Jankowski, Adrian	Friday, October 3	1:16pm
22 Kolida, Paul	Friday, October 3	1:24pm
23 Larochelle, Brianne	Friday, October 3	1:32pm
24 Lawrence, Andrew	Friday, October 3	1:40pm
BREAK		1:47pm-2:00pm
25 Brannen, Thomas	Friday, October 3	2:00pm
26 Dawson, Cory	Friday, October 3	2:08pm
27 Hittinger, Christine	Friday, October 3	2:16pm
28 Low, Michael	Friday, October 3	2:24pm
29 Molineux, Michelle	Friday, October 3	2:32pm
30 Purser, Stacey	Friday, October 3	2:40pm
ВЕ	BREAK	
31 Mandlis, Lane	Friday, October 3	3:00pm
32 <b>Titi, Filippa</b>	Friday, October 3	3:08pm
33 Sommerfeldt, David	Friday, October 3	3:16pm
34 Swanberg, Michael	Friday, October 3	3:24pm
35 van Engen, William	Friday, October 3	3:32pm
36 Ackland, Cody	Friday, October 3	3:40pm
ВБ	BREAK	
Fleming, Conor	Friday, October 3	4:00pm
Eadie, Kaila	Friday, October 3	4:08pm
Layton, Therese	Friday, October 3	4:16pm
Dunn, Marianne	Friday, October 3	4:24pm
Wong, George	Friday, October 3	4:32pm

### **DATE:** Friday October 3

LOCATION: Moot Courtroom (2nd Floor, Law Centre)

## BRIMACOMBE MOOT JUDGE(S): Professor Peter Sankoff and Professor Matthew Lewans

NAME	DATE	TIME
Arsenault, Jeffrey	Friday, October 3	4:40pm